Route: R058 Mary Immaculate (Clare Road)

Contractor: Wheadon’s Coaches

Tel: 029 2057 5333

The bus will stop at all bus stops along this route

Estimated Pick-Up Time and stop

08:20
08:23
08:27
08:30
08:55

Brutons, Clare Road

One Stop Shop, Clare Road
Clare Street

Neville Street

Mary Immaculate School

Departure time

15:15

Mary Immaculate School

Then direct
to school
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